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B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0001 Abdul Basit Khan (Withheld due to - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0003 Adnan Ali 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 14 F - 3 - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0004 Agha Zulkifal Nadeem - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0005 Aleeza Akhtar - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0006 Anjum Shakeel - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0008 Ayesha Bint-E-Masood - - - - - - - - 97 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0009 Ayla Ibrar - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0010 Chaudhary Abdul Rafay - - - - - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0011 Fahad Afridi - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0012 Faizan Khan Jadoon - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0013 Kanwal Wajid - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0014 Malaika Laraib Ashraf - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0015 Malik Abdul Rahman Bin Saleem - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0016 Maryam Akhtar - - - - - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0017 Muhammad Abbas Khan - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0019 Muhammad Faheem - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0021 Muhammad Hashir Kayani 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0022 Muhammad Hassan Mujtaba - - - - - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 91 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0023 Muhammad Shayan Haider - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0024 Muhammad Sohaib Nisar - - - - - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0025 Muhammad Zakir - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0026 Muhammad Zubair - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0027 Muhammad Zubair Shafique (Resu - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0028 Nabeel Ahmed - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0029 Omama Sajjad - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0030 Saad Altaf - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0031 Saad Jeelani - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0032 Saalihah Naz (Withheld due to Fee - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0034 Shamsa Ameer - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 
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B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0001 Abdul Basit Khan (Withheld due to 2.43 2.25

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0003 Adnan Ali 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 42 F - 3 - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.44 2.05

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0004 Agha Zulkifal Nadeem 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.50 2.82

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0005 Aleeza Akhtar 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.21 3.58

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0006 Anjum Shakeel 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.07 3.16

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0008 Ayesha Bint-E-Masood 94 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 95 A 4.0 3 12.0 95 A 4.0 3 12.0 4.00 3.98

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0009 Ayla Ibrar 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.71 2.25

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0010 Chaudhary Abdul Rafay 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 69 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.36 3.36

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0011 Fahad Afridi 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.21 2.43

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0012 Faizan Khan Jadoon 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.50 2.91

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0013 Kanwal Wajid 91 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.43 3.66

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0014 Malaika Laraib Ashraf 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.50 3.58

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0015 Malik Abdul Rahman Bin Saleem 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.79 2.64

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0016 Maryam Akhtar 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.64 3.86

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0017 Muhammad Abbas Khan 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.14 2.97

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0019 Muhammad Faheem 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.93 2.92

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0021 Muhammad Hashir Kayani 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 64 C 2.0 3 6.0 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 19 F - 3 - 2.31 2.43

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0022 Muhammad Hassan Mujtaba 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 4.00 3.96

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0023 Muhammad Shayan Haider 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 64 C 2.0 3 6.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.86 2.99

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0024 Muhammad Sohaib Nisar 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.93 3.94

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0025 Muhammad Zakir 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.64 2.75

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0026 Muhammad Zubair 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.57 3.02

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0027 Muhammad Zubair Shafique (Resu 0.21 2.25

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0028 Nabeel Ahmed 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.86 3.04

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0029 Omama Sajjad 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.50 3.64

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0030 Saad Altaf 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.50 2.77

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0031 Saad Jeelani 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.21 3.31

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0032 Saalihah Naz (Withheld due to Fee 3.14 3.08

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0034 Shamsa Ameer 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.57 3.08
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B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0035 Sheraz Masroor - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0036 Shoaib Akhtar - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0037 Sikandar Khan - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0038 Syed Muhammad Murtaza - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0039 Syed Muhammad Nauman Shah - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 37 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0040 Syed Rehan Hamdani - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0041 Syed Zohaib Abbas - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0042 Talha Amin - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0043 Umer Yaqoob - - - - - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0044 Waniya Khan - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0045 Zakir Ullah Khan - - - - - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 49 F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-B-0082 Kashif Shazad - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-B-0099 Rabia Bano - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0150 Muhammad Kumail - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0035 Sheraz Masroor 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.71 2.96

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0036 Shoaib Akhtar 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.50 3.42

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0037 Sikandar Khan 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 79 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.43 2.34

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0038 Syed Muhammad Murtaza 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.21 3.30

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0039 Syed Muhammad Nauman Shah 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 28 F - 3 - 1.65 2.10

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0040 Syed Rehan Hamdani 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.79 2.41

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0041 Syed Zohaib Abbas 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.21 3.47

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0042 Talha Amin 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.14 3.27

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0043 Umer Yaqoob 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.43 2.44

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0044 Waniya Khan 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.36 2.58

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-A-0045 Zakir Ullah Khan 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 64 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 1.93 2.09

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-B-0082 Kashif Shazad 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.50 2.52

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-B-0099 Rabia Bano 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.07 3.19

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0150 Muhammad Kumail 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.71 2.80
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